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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Double D's

| Wanna Kiss You

Ellington Coat Factory
Waffle Irons

V's Stamp Collectors

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors
Double D's

Stud

The Donkey Punchers

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors
Golden Shower Tate

Stud

| Wanna Kiss You

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors
Double D's

Stud

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors
Turbo's Moose Knuckles

| Wanna Kiss You

The Donkey Punchers

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
New Market Maulers
Turbo's Moose Knuckles
Golden Shower Tate
Ellington Coat Factory
Waffle Irons

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors
Waffle Irons

The Donkey Punchers

| Wanna Kiss You

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
New Market Maulers
Waffle Irons

Stud

Double D's

| Wanna Kiss You

72.00
80.50
117.50
69.00
76.00

77.50
102.00
76.00
88.50
87.50

107.50
106.00
102.50
101.00

66.00

83.50
58.00
86.50
82.50
74.50

85.50
109.00
82.00
55.00
51.50

100.50
90.00
100.00
82.00
95.00

109.50
93.50
72.00
75.50
98.50

93.00
75.50
97.50
66.00
88.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Golden Shower Tate
The Donkey Punchers
Stud

Turbo's Moose Knuckles
New Market Maulers

Golden Shower Tate
Ellington Coat Factory

| Wanna Kiss You
Waffle Irons

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

Double D's

The Donkey Punchers
Ellington Coat Factory
Turbo's Moose Knuckles
Waffle Irons

Waffle Irons

Golden Shower Tate
Ellington Coat Factory
The Donkey Punchers
| Wanna Kiss You

Ellington Coat Factory
Double D's

Golden Shower Tate
Stud

Waffle Irons

The Donkey Punchers
V's Stamp Collectors

I Wanna Kiss You
Double D's

Stud

Stud

Double D's

Golden Shower Tate
Ellington Coat Factory
Turbo's Moose Knuckles

Turbo's Moose Knuckles
V's Stamp Collectors
Golden Shower Tate
The Donkey Punchers
Ellington Coat Factory
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95.50
80.00
104.00
91.00
81.50

94.00
81.00
55.00
85.00
61.50

111.00
63.00
127.50
55.50
108.00

69.50
100.50
52.50
78.00
99.50

87.50
91.50
91.00
101.00
77.00

111.00
64.50
92.50
93.50

120.50

76.50
96.50
125.50
68.00
100.00

84.50
107.50
83.50
53.00
125.00
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors
Golden Shower Tate
Double D's

Ellington Coat Factory

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
New Market Maulers

Golden Shower Tate

Stud

Waffle Irons

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
New Market Maulers
Ellington Coat Factory
Double D's

Stud

Waffle Irons

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors

Golden Shower Tate

Stud

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
New Market Maulers

V's Stamp Collectors
Ellington Coat Factory

| Wanna Kiss You

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Double D's

V's Stamp Collectors

Ellington Coat Factory

The Donkey Punchers

Stud

Golden Shower Tate

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Stud

Golden Shower Tate

| Wanna Kiss You

Waffle Irons

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

Ellington Coat Factory

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Double D's

Stud

Waffle Irons

100.50
133.00
110.00

93.00
101.50

79.00
98.50
80.00
101.00
62.00

90.00
94.50
70.00
79.50
70.50

95.50
80.50
118.00
119.00
44.50

89.00
154.50
86.50
53.00
76.50

74.50
104.00
81.50
86.00
86.50
67.00

80.50
94.00
92.00
111.00
93.00
89.00

113.00
161.00
69.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

| Wanna Kiss You

Stud

The Donkey Punchers
Waffle Irons

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

V's Stamp Collectors
Ellington Coat Factory
Double D's

I Wanna Kiss You
The Donkey Punchers

Golden Shower Tate

V's Stamp Collectors
Turbo's Moose Knuckles
| Wanna Kiss You

The Donkey Punchers

Ellington Coat Factory
I Wanna Kiss You
Double D's

The Donkey Punchers
Waffle Irons

Double D's

Golden Shower Tate
Waffle Irons

The Donkey Punchers
Stud

Waffle Irons

New Market Maulers

| Wanna Kiss You
Turbo's Moose Knuckles

V's Stamp Collectors
Double D's

New Market Maulers
The Donkey Punchers

V's Stamp Collectors
Golden Shower Tate
New Market Maulers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

59.50
60.00
87.00
126.50
72.50

108.50
67.00
89.00
36.00
81.00

58.00
94.50
48.50
62.50
39.50

67.50
68.50
101.00
102.00
79.50

97.50
71.50
101.50
94.00
152.00

73.50
92.50
94.00
66.00

119.00
104.50
101.00

60.00

60.00
80.00
65.50
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Ellington Coat Factory
Turbo's Moose Knuckles
| Wanna Kiss You

The Donkey Punchers

95.00
78.00
74.50
60.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



